
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

22 January 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.74
(0:13.56)

0:45.18
(0:11.09)

0:34.09
(0:11.26)

0:22.83
(0:10.96)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 THE PLAYER 8 67.3 0:10.91 0:58.74 [1] 0:44.81 [4] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.59 [3] 0:11.68 [2] 0:58.74 0:33.75

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.06) (0:11.16) (0:10.91) (0:11.68)

2 1 MISHANI RAIDER 5 67.2 0:10.94 0:58.75 [2] 0:44.85 [3] 0:33.76 [3] 0:22.59 [4] 0:11.65 [3] 0.1L 0:33.76 -4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.65)

3 9 TORQUE ABOUT MAGIC 2 66.5 0:10.96 0:58.97 [3] 0:45.23 [2] 0:34.17 [2] 0:23.06 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 1.4L 0:34.17 -3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:10.96) (0:12.10)

4 3 ORCA 6 66.8 0:11.08 0:59.64 [4] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.89 [5] 5.2L 0:34.34 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:14.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.89)

5 6 REVITUP CHARLIE 1 67.1 0:11.09 0:59.65 [5] 0:46.09 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.54 [4] 5.3L 0:35.00 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Boom Master (#2), Rothafella (#4), Jack's Boom (#7), Surreal Ascot (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1000m

22 January 2023 - 13:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.71
(0:13.22)

0:44.49
(0:10.92)

0:33.57
(0:11.01)

0:22.56
(0:10.73)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WARRIORESS 2 67.8 0:10.82 0:57.71 [1] 0:44.26 [4] 0:33.31 [4] 0:22.36 [4] 0:11.54 [3] 0:57.71 0:33.31

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:10.95) (0:10.95) (0:10.82) (0:11.54)

2 4 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 1 68.6 0:10.73 0:57.78 [2] 0:44.56 [1] 0:33.64 [1] 0:22.63 [1] 0:11.90 [1] 0.3L 0:33.64 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.22) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:10.73) (0:11.90)

3 6 REGAL CONQUEROR 6 68.3 0:10.88 0:57.97 [3] 0:44.71 [2] 0:33.76 [2] 0:22.72 [2] 0:11.84 [2] 1.3L 0:33.76 +2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.26) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:10.88) (0:11.84)

4 2 ZOOCUPOLA 5 68.0 0:10.85 0:58.14 [4] 0:44.42 [8] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.65 [6] 2.1L 0:33.39 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:13.72) (0:11.03) (0:10.85) (0:10.89) (0:11.65)

5 3 BOOMBRASSTIC 3 67.7 0:10.88 0:58.20 [5] 0:44.76 [3] 0:33.76 [5] 0:22.74 [5] 0:11.86 [4] 2.4L 0:33.76 +2

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.02) (0:10.88) (0:11.86)

6 7 BULSARA 8 68.4 0:10.80 0:58.45 [6] 0:44.89 [6] 0:34.09 [3] 0:23.10 [3] 0:12.07 [5] 3.7L 0:34.09 +4

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.80) (0:10.99) (0:11.03) (0:12.07)

7 5 FOGGY DEW 7 69.5 0:10.96 0:58.69 [7] 0:45.06 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:23.08 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 5L 0:34.09 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:12.12)

8 8 SCREAM QUEEN 4 68.4 0:11.03 0:59.13 [8] 0:45.64 [5] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.32 [8] 0:12.07 [8] 7.5L 0:34.61 +6

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:12.07)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.32
(0:13.82)

1:38.50
(0:11.68)

1:26.82
(0:11.75)

1:15.07
(0:12.85)

1:02.22
(0:13.63)

0:48.59
(0:12.74)

0:35.85
(0:11.98)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENVIABLE 7 64.7 0:11.59 1:52.32 [1] 1:37.91 [4] 1:26.13 [4] 1:14.54 [3] 1:01.67 [3] 0:48.08 [5] 0:35.40 [5] 0:35.40

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.41) (0:11.78) (0:11.59) (0:12.87) (0:13.59) (0:12.68) (0:11.84)

2 1 KATDEEL 2 65.6 0:11.53 1:52.44 [2] 1:38.47 [2] 1:26.94 [1] 1:14.95 [2] 1:01.98 [2] 0:48.43 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:35.78 -4

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:13.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:12.97) (0:13.55) (0:12.65) (0:12.00)

3 8 O'CALLOGHAN 8 65.6 0:11.71 1:52.64 [3] 1:38.82 [1] 1:27.10 [2] 1:15.39 [1] 1:02.54 [1] 0:48.91 [1] 0:36.17 [1] 0:36.17 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:13.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:12.85) (0:13.63) (0:12.74) (0:11.98)

4 6 OUTA TAORMINA 9 64.0 0:11.42 1:52.65 [4] 1:37.66 [8] 1:25.92 [6] 1:14.33 [6] 1:01.65 [6] 0:48.17 [7] 0:35.56 [7] 0:35.56 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:12.68) (0:13.48) (0:12.61) (0:11.80)

5 4 NGOZI 3 64.4 0:11.76 1:53.46 [5] 1:39.34 [3] 1:27.41 [3] 1:15.65 [4] 1:02.77 [4] 0:49.45 [3] 0:36.74 [3] 0:36.74 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.12) (0:11.93) (0:11.76) (0:12.88) (0:13.32) (0:12.71) (0:12.00)

6 7 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 1 63.2 0:11.66 1:53.57 [6] 1:38.99 [5] 1:27.08 [5] 1:15.42 [5] 1:02.76 [5] 0:49.43 [4] 0:36.69 [4] 0:36.69 -1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:14.58) (0:11.91) (0:11.66) (0:12.66) (0:13.33) (0:12.74) (0:11.97)

7 9 SEA KISSED 4 62.3 0:11.78 1:53.75 [7] 1:38.92 [6] 1:27.05 [7] 1:15.27 [7] 1:02.63 [7] 0:49.58 [6] 0:36.96 [6] 0:36.96 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.83) (0:11.87) (0:11.78) (0:12.64) (0:13.05) (0:12.62) (0:12.45)

8 3 MOONLIGHT COWBOY 5 62.3 0:11.88 1:53.85 [8] 1:38.92 [7] 1:26.85 [8] 1:14.97 [8] 1:02.48 [8] 0:49.28 [8] 0:36.64 [8] 0:36.64 +6

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:14.93) (0:12.07) (0:11.88) (0:12.49) (0:13.20) (0:12.64) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Newmarket Miss (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.87
(0:11.71)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENVIABLE 7 64.7 0:11.59 0:23.56 [3] 0:11.93 [4] 1:52.32 0:35.40

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.63) (0:11.93)

2 1 KATDEEL 2 65.6 0:11.53 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 0.5L 0:35.78 -4

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.58) (0:12.20)

3 8 O'CALLOGHAN 8 65.6 0:11.71 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 1.5L 0:36.17 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:11.71) (0:12.48)

4 6 OUTA TAORMINA 9 64.0 0:11.42 0:23.76 [6] 0:12.34 [3] 1.6L 0:35.56 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.34)

5 4 NGOZI 3 64.4 0:11.76 0:24.74 [4] 0:12.71 [6] 6.1L 0:36.74 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.03) (0:12.71)

6 7 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 1 63.2 0:11.66 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.73 [5] 6.6L 0:36.69 -1

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:11.99) (0:12.73)

7 9 SEA KISSED 4 62.3 0:11.78 0:24.51 [8] 0:12.62 [8] 7.6L 0:36.96 +0

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.89) (0:12.62)

8 3 MOONLIGHT COWBOY 5 62.3 0:11.88 0:24.51 [7] 0:12.54 [7] 8.1L 0:36.64 +6

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:11.97) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Newmarket Miss (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BELLE PROPERTY MAROOCHYDORE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 January 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.41
(0:13.81)

1:11.60
(0:11.23)

1:00.37
(0:12.01)

0:48.36
(0:12.13)

0:36.23
(0:12.16)

0:24.07
(0:11.85)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TAVI PIN 4 65.2 0:11.41 1:25.41 [1] 1:11.44 [4] 1:00.03 [4] 0:48.04 [3] 0:35.90 [3] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.90

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.41) (0:11.99) (0:12.14) (0:12.14) (0:11.66)

2 3 AUSSIE TURBO 5 67.2 0:11.23 1:25.46 [2] 1:11.65 [1] 1:00.42 [1] 0:48.41 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:36.28 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.23) (0:12.01) (0:12.13) (0:12.16) (0:11.85)

3 9 CUVEE 3 65.2 0:11.50 1:25.52 [3] 1:11.39 [6] 0:59.89 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:35.57 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.50) (0:12.13) (0:12.19) (0:11.78) (0:11.67)

4 4 DEAL AN ACE 8 64.7 0:11.43 1:25.55 [4] 1:11.20 [10] 0:59.62 [9] 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.42 [8] 0:35.25 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.58) (0:12.19) (0:12.18) (0:11.83) (0:11.43)

5 6 BALTRAY 2 64.4 0:11.44 1:25.56 [5] 1:11.34 [7] 0:59.62 [10] 0:47.39 [11] 0:35.11 [11] 0:23.36 [10] 0:35.11 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.28) (0:11.75) (0:11.44)

6 1 GALIFIANAKIS 12 64.4 0:11.42 1:25.60 [6] 1:11.17 [12] 0:59.37 [12] 0:47.32 [12] 0:35.16 [12] 0:23.50 [9] 0:35.16 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.80) (0:12.05) (0:12.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.42)

7 2 TIME TO TESTIFY 16 65.4 0:11.44 1:25.84 [7] 1:11.55 [9] 1:00.11 [6] 0:47.92 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.85 [7] 0:35.74 +3

Matthew Powell Overall 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:12.18) (0:11.89) (0:11.60)

8 15 OAKFIELD FEATHER 6 67.6 0:11.25 1:26.12 [8] 1:12.27 [2] 1:01.02 [2] 0:48.95 [2] 0:36.73 [2] 0:24.68 [2] 0:36.73 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.85) (0:11.25) (0:12.07) (0:12.22) (0:12.05) (0:11.84)

9 12 CALLYWAG 17 64.7 0:11.60 1:26.53 [9] 1:12.08 [13] 1:00.48 [11] 0:48.45 [10] 0:36.41 [8] 0:24.70 [6] 0:36.41 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.45) (0:11.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.04) (0:11.71) (0:11.85)

10 16 BIG ROCAS 9 64.8 0:11.32 1:26.66 [10] 1:12.72 [3] 1:01.40 [3] 0:49.36 [4] 0:37.25 [4] 0:25.15 [3] 0:37.25 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.32) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:12.10) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#5), Aynat (#11), I Am Pearl (#14), Super Shares (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BELLE PROPERTY MAROOCHYDORE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 January 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.41
(0:13.81)

1:11.60
(0:11.23)

1:00.37
(0:12.01)

0:48.36
(0:12.13)

0:36.23
(0:12.16)

0:24.07
(0:11.85)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 WHERE YA BEAN 15 64.0 0:11.50 1:27.03 [11] 1:12.76 [8] 1:01.26 [7] 0:49.00 [8] 0:36.72 [9] 0:24.33 [11] 0:36.72 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.50) (0:12.26) (0:12.28) (0:12.39) (0:12.06)

12 8 STAR PRINCE 7 63.8 0:11.78 1:27.20 [12] 1:12.79 [11] 1:00.93 [13] 0:48.74 [13] 0:36.58 [13] 0:24.34 [12] 0:36.58 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.86) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:11.78)

13 10 HOFF HIS FACE 1 64.5 0:11.65 1:30.60 [13] 1:16.51 [5] 1:04.86 [8] 0:52.67 [7] 0:40.25 [10] 0:27.60 [13] 0:40.25 -6

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:12.42) (0:12.65) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#5), Aynat (#11), I Am Pearl (#14), Super Shares (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BELLE PROPERTY MAROOCHYDORE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 January 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TAVI PIN 4 65.2 0:11.41 0:12.10 [2] 1:25.41 0:35.90

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:12.10)

2 3 AUSSIE TURBO 5 67.2 0:11.23 0:12.27 [1] 0.2L 0:36.28 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

3 9 CUVEE 3 65.2 0:11.50 0:12.12 [4] 0.4L 0:35.57 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

4 4 DEAL AN ACE 8 64.7 0:11.43 0:11.99 [5] 0.6L 0:35.25 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:11.99)

5 6 BALTRAY 2 64.4 0:11.44 0:11.92 [9] 0.7L 0:35.11 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:11.92)

6 1 GALIFIANAKIS 12 64.4 0:11.42 0:12.08 [7] 0.9L 0:35.16 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.08)

7 2 TIME TO TESTIFY 16 65.4 0:11.44 0:12.25 [6] 2.2L 0:35.74 +3

Matthew Powell Overall 1200m (0:12.25)

8 15 OAKFIELD FEATHER 6 67.6 0:11.25 0:12.84 [3] 3.7L 0:36.73 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.84)

9 12 CALLYWAG 17 64.7 0:11.60 0:12.85 [10] 6L 0:36.41 +4

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

10 16 BIG ROCAS 9 64.8 0:11.32 0:13.09 [8] 6.8L 0:37.25 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.09)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#5), Aynat (#11), I Am Pearl (#14), Super Shares (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: BELLE PROPERTY MAROOCHYDORE Maiden Handicap - 1400m

22 January 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 WHERE YA BEAN 15 64.0 0:11.50 0:12.27 [12] 8.8L 0:36.72 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

12 8 STAR PRINCE 7 63.8 0:11.78 0:12.56 [11] 9.6L 0:36.58 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:12.56)

13 10 HOFF HIS FACE 1 64.5 0:11.65 0:14.71 [13] 29.6L 0:40.25 -6

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:14.71)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#5), Aynat (#11), I Am Pearl (#14), Super Shares (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Class 3 Handicap -
1000m

22 January 2023 - 15:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.75
(0:13.20)

0:44.55
(0:11.14)

0:33.41
(0:11.12)

0:22.29
(0:10.97)

0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:33.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEPOUR 2 68.9 0:10.63 0:57.75 [1] 0:43.92 [5] 0:32.96 [5] 0:21.95 [5] 0:11.32 [1] 0:57.75 0:32.96

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:10.63) (0:11.32)

2 3 GOLLY HUTT 5 67.0 0:10.95 0:58.23 [2] 0:44.61 [4] 0:33.62 [3] 0:22.49 [3] 0:11.54 [4] 2.8L 0:33.62 +1

Craig Robertson Overall 400m (0:13.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.13) (0:10.95) (0:11.54)

3 9 WINE NOT ROSES 6 66.8 0:11.03 0:58.46 [3] 0:45.09 [2] 0:34.03 [2] 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.88 [2] 4.1L 0:34.03 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 600m (0:13.37) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:11.12) (0:11.88)

4 2 TURBOART 7 68.1 0:11.14 0:58.51 [4] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.17 [1] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.87 [3] 4.3L 0:34.17 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:11.14) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:11.87)

5 6 LOVE MY SUPER 1 67.4 0:11.08 0:58.64 [5] 0:45.03 [3] 0:33.95 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:11.77 [5] 4.8L 0:33.95 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.10) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Light Of Boom (#1), Cracking Thunder (#5), Zoocupola (#7), Sista Elenore (#8), Angel's Voice (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

22 January 2023 - 15:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.63
(0:13.44)

0:58.19
(0:11.65)

0:46.54
(0:12.09)

0:34.45
(0:11.84)

0:22.61
(0:10.97)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DELUXE LEGEND 11 66.4 0:10.97 1:11.63 [1] 0:58.19 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:22.61 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 1:11.63 0:34.45

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.65) (0:12.09) (0:11.84) (0:10.97) (0:11.64)

2 6 DICKENSIAN 2 67.8 0:10.91 1:11.78 [2] 0:58.16 [2] 0:46.57 [2] 0:34.38 [3] 0:22.58 [2] 0:11.67 [2] 0.8L 0:34.38 +6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.59) (0:12.19) (0:11.80) (0:10.91) (0:11.67)

3 3 THUNDER MANIA 5 65.5 0:11.09 1:12.05 [3] 0:58.10 [6] 0:46.43 [7] 0:34.47 [6] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.51 [6] 2.3L 0:34.47 +6

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.67) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.51)

4 7 MISTA OMEGA 6 67.2 0:10.98 1:12.06 [4] 0:57.90 [8] 0:46.25 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.52 [7] 2.4L 0:34.33 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.52)

5 11 ANGELS SHARE 3 67.2 0:11.05 1:12.08 [5] 0:58.03 [7] 0:46.57 [6] 0:34.50 [7] 0:22.55 [8] 0:11.50 [8] 2.5L 0:34.50 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.46) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:11.05) (0:11.50)

6 10 RIVER ROCKET 7 65.8 0:11.14 1:12.24 [6] 0:58.59 [3] 0:46.84 [5] 0:34.80 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.79 [5] 3.3L 0:34.80 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:11.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.79)

7 8 CRACKING THUNDER 1 66.3 0:11.14 1:12.33 [7] 0:58.52 [4] 0:47.05 [3] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.00 [4] 0:11.86 [4] 3.7L 0:34.91 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.47) (0:12.14) (0:11.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.86)

8 9 DATA PATCH 8 65.5 0:11.18 1:12.49 [8] 0:58.69 [5] 0:47.14 [4] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.26 [3] 0:12.08 [3] 4.5L 0:35.13 +8

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:11.87) (0:11.18) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Applecross (#2), Apple Tart (#4), See for Yourself (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.40
(0:13.65)

1:36.75
(0:11.31)

1:25.44
(0:11.65)

1:13.79
(0:11.99)

1:01.80
(0:12.67)

0:49.13
(0:12.76)

0:36.37
(0:12.11)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BONBORA 2 64.5 0:11.46 1:50.40 [1] 1:36.24 [6] 1:24.78 [6] 1:12.98 [6] 1:01.04 [6] 0:48.46 [6] 0:35.78 [7] 0:35.78

Yvette Lewis 1600m 1600m (0:14.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:11.94) (0:12.58) (0:12.68) (0:11.84)

2 8 WILLNOTQUIT 8 64.7 0:11.40 1:50.92 [2] 1:37.10 [3] 1:25.70 [4] 1:13.91 [4] 1:01.96 [4] 0:49.20 [4] 0:36.59 [4] 0:36.59 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1600m (0:13.82) (0:11.40) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:12.76) (0:12.61) (0:12.03)

3 9 SHADYVALE STORM 1 66.3 0:11.31 1:50.93 [3] 1:37.28 [1] 1:25.97 [1] 1:14.15 [2] 1:02.14 [2] 0:49.37 [2] 0:36.90 [1] 0:36.90 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:13.65) (0:11.31) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:12.77) (0:12.47) (0:12.11)

4 11 CASSOWARY 6 64.0 0:11.50 1:50.94 [4] 1:36.52 [9] 1:25.02 [10] 1:13.12 [8] 1:01.21 [9] 0:48.65 [10] 0:36.07 [10] 0:36.07 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:14.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:12.56) (0:12.58) (0:11.77)

5 10 DAULAT MACHTIGAMOR 5 63.1 0:11.59 1:50.97 [5] 1:36.75 [8] 1:25.16 [8] 1:13.12 [9] 1:01.24 [8] 0:48.71 [9] 0:36.16 [9] 0:36.16 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.22) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:11.88) (0:12.53) (0:12.55) (0:11.85)

6 3 APATAKI 9 64.1 0:11.60 1:51.31 [6] 1:36.69 [12] 1:25.09 [12] 1:13.18 [11] 1:01.29 [11] 0:48.76 [12] 0:36.26 [12] 0:36.26 +1

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:14.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:12.53) (0:12.50) (0:11.94)

7 7 RUFUS WINRIGHT 3 63.9 0:11.48 1:51.93 [7] 1:37.94 [5] 1:26.46 [5] 1:14.68 [5] 1:02.80 [5] 0:50.18 [5] 0:37.83 [2] 0:37.83 +5

Elione Chaves Overall 1600m (0:13.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.78) (0:11.88) (0:12.62) (0:12.35) (0:12.10)

8 5 POPPY JOAN 13 66.1 0:11.52 1:51.97 [8] 1:37.80 [7] 1:26.28 [7] 1:14.37 [7] 1:02.46 [7] 0:49.93 [7] 0:37.36 [6] 0:37.36 +9

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:14.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:11.91) (0:12.53) (0:12.57) (0:12.15)

9 4 WINSTON SMURFHILL 4 65.7 0:11.38 1:52.08 [9] 1:38.37 [2] 1:26.99 [2] 1:15.10 [3] 1:03.14 [3] 0:50.47 [3] 0:37.73 [5] 0:37.73 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:13.71) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:11.96) (0:12.67) (0:12.74) (0:12.24)

10 13 BRICKSTER 11 66.5 0:11.31 1:52.27 [10] 1:37.74 [10] 1:26.43 [9] 1:14.47 [10] 1:02.55 [10] 0:50.22 [8] 0:37.68 [8] 0:37.68 +5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.92) (0:12.33) (0:12.54) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Summit Special (#6), Venomous (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.40
(0:13.65)

1:36.75
(0:11.31)

1:25.44
(0:11.65)

1:13.79
(0:11.99)

1:01.80
(0:12.67)

0:49.13
(0:12.76)

0:36.37
(0:12.11)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 STELLAR 7 64.4 0:11.55 1:52.86 [11] 1:38.29 [11] 1:26.74 [11] 1:14.73 [12] 1:02.85 [12] 0:50.40 [11] 0:37.93 [11] 0:37.93 +3

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:14.57) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:11.88) (0:12.45) (0:12.47) (0:12.25)

12 2 CRITICAL THINKER 14 66.0 0:11.24 1:53.26 [12] 1:39.33 [4] 1:28.09 [3] 1:16.65 [1] 1:04.66 [1] 0:51.99 [1] 0:39.18 [3] 0:39.18 +6

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.44) (0:11.99) (0:12.67) (0:12.81) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Summit Special (#6), Venomous (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.26
(0:11.97)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BONBORA 2 64.5 0:11.46 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.08 [3] 1:50.40 0:35.78

Yvette Lewis 1600m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.08)

2 8 WILLNOTQUIT 8 64.7 0:11.40 0:24.56 [4] 0:12.64 [2] 3L 0:36.59 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1600m (0:11.92) (0:12.64)

3 9 SHADYVALE STORM 1 66.3 0:11.31 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.82 [1] 3.1L 0:36.90 -1

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.82)

4 11 CASSOWARY 6 64.0 0:11.50 0:24.30 [8] 0:12.37 [6] 3.2L 0:36.07 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.37)

5 10 DAULAT MACHTIGAMOR 5 63.1 0:11.59 0:24.31 [7] 0:12.53 [4] 3.4L 0:36.16 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:11.78) (0:12.53)

6 3 APATAKI 9 64.1 0:11.60 0:24.32 [10] 0:12.64 [7] 5.2L 0:36.26 +1

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:11.68) (0:12.64)

7 7 RUFUS WINRIGHT 3 63.9 0:11.48 0:25.73 [2] 0:13.39 [5] 8.7L 0:37.83 +5

Elione Chaves Overall 1600m (0:12.34) (0:13.39)

8 5 POPPY JOAN 13 66.1 0:11.52 0:25.21 [9] 0:13.13 [10] 8.9L 0:37.36 +9

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:12.08) (0:13.13)

9 4 WINSTON SMURFHILL 4 65.7 0:11.38 0:25.49 [6] 0:13.37 [9] 9.4L 0:37.73 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:12.12) (0:13.37)

10 13 BRICKSTER 11 66.5 0:11.31 0:25.34 [11] 0:12.99 [11] 10.4L 0:37.68 +5

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.35) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Summit Special (#6), Venomous (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

22 January 2023 - 16:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.26
(0:11.97)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 STELLAR 7 64.4 0:11.55 0:25.68 [12] 0:13.37 [12] 13.7L 0:37.93 +3

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:12.31) (0:13.37)

12 2 CRITICAL THINKER 14 66.0 0:11.24 0:27.00 [3] 0:14.58 [8] 16L 0:39.18 +6

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.42) (0:14.58)

Scratched: Summit Special (#6), Venomous (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 22 January 2023  16:47 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


